
Genworth Mortgage Insurance is working to make sure you have the resources you need, when you need them. 
These seasoned professionals will help you with Genworth’s expanding suite of mortgage insurance solutions and 
demonstrate why MI is a better way to buy a home in today’s market. Easy to reach. Easy to work with. Every time.   
 
Please address questions to one of Genworth’s Expert Underwriters:

Add the Expertise of Genworth 
to Your Support Team

Heidi Almen
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
MI, MN, ND, SD & WI
800 866.1624, ext. 3084 (Phone) 
800 943.1640 (Fax)
heidi.almen@genworth.com

Amy Hopkins
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
AL, FL, GA, NC, SC & TN
800 289.4364, ext. 3226 (Phone) 
800 937.2968 (Fax)
amy.hopkins@genworth.com

Natalie Stokes
Regional Underwriter Manager for:  
AK, AZ & NM
800 866.8683, ext. 2066 (Phone) 
800 799.7938 (Fax)
natalie.stokes@genworth.com

Eileen Strouse
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
DE, NJ & PA
800 288.4364, ext. 3152 (Phone) 
800 272.1235 (Fax)
eileen.strouse@genworth.com

Marilyn Richter 
Regional Underwriter Manager for:  
CA (Except Bay Area)
800 866.8683, ext.3123 (Phone) 
800 799.7938 (Fax)
marilyn.richter@genworth.com

Kitty Clark
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
AR, LA, MS, OK & TX
800 866.4406, ext. 4578 (Phone) 
800 846.1244 (Fax)
kitty.clark@genworth.com

Donna Muratalla
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
CA Bay Area, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT & WA
800 866.8683, ext. 4423 (Phone) 
800 799.7938 (Fax)
donna.muratalla@genworth.com

Pat Norr
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
IL & IN 
800 873.4314, ext. 2710 (Phone)
800 944.2042 (Fax)
pat.norr@genworth.com

Elizabeth Monteiro 
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI & VT
800 225.2430, ext. 2378 (Phone) 
800 253.5470 (Fax)
elizabeth.monteiro@genworth.com

Robert Grolemund
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
DC, KY, MD, OH, VA & WV
800 336.3756, ext. 4178 (Phone) 
800 249.2424 (Fax)
robert.grolemund@genworth.com

Patti Esswein
Regional Underwriter Manager for:
CO, IA, KS, MO, NE & WY
800 677.6754, ext. 4412 (Phone) 
800 688.0145 (Fax)
patti.esswein@genworth.com

To deliver a full package for underwriting, simply 
log on to mi.genworth.com, locate the appropriate 
underwriting section and select the applicable 
option for your file.

We look forward to serving you, and welcome 
any feedback that will help us make your loan 
submission process as fast and easy as possible.
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